3L Filters™
VV
Aviation Fuel Filtration
The 3L Filters™ VV Series liquid filter separators provide
water coalescing and filtration of hydrocarbon fuels. The
VV’s vertical two stage design combines coalescer and
separator cartridges based on flow and product.
Applications

• liquid level gauges
• working platform
Model Coding
 VV 12 22 C 150
LIQUID FUEL
SEPARATORS
TWO STAGE
VERTICAL
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MATERIAL
A - ALUMINUM
C - CARBON STEEL
E - SS304
S - SS316
X - SPECIAL
DESIGN
PRESSURE
(psig)
VESSEL
DIAMETER
VV Two Stage Vertical Liquid Filter SeparatorVV Two Stage Vertical Liquid Filter Separator
CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.
VV
Aviation Fuel Filtration
Liquid Filter Separators (Two Stage Vertical)
Fig. Model No.
Coalescer
Elements
Separator
Elements
A
Vessel
OD
in
(mm)
B
Inlet/
Outlet
in
(mm)
C
in
(mm)
D
in
(mm)
E
in
(mm)
G
in
(mm)
H
in
(mm)
L
in
(mm)
Inlet/
Outlet
(RF)
Vent
Safety
Drains
(NPT)
Press.
Gauge
(NPT)
GPM (US)
Kerosene
API